Effective Dates - August, 2017

8/1/2017

University of Tennessee 1720-01-13
University of Tennessee 1720-02-02
University of Tennessee 1720-03-06
University of Tennessee 1720-04-04
University of Tennessee 1720-05-04
8/6/2017

Health 1200-15-04
8/10/2017

Motor Vehicle Commission 0960-01

Tuesday, August 01, 2017

Student Housing

1720-01-13-.01
1720-01-13-.02
1720-01-13-.03

General
Residence Hall Agreements
Definitions

Student Housing Regulations

1720-02-02-.01
1720-02-02-.02
1720-02-02-.03
1720-02-02-.04
1720-02-02-.05
1720-02-02-.06
1720-02-02-.07
1720-02-02-.08

Residence Requirements
Differentiated Housing
Contractual Arrangements
Damage

Room Changes

Check Out

Inspection and Search Policy
Residence Hall Regulations

Student Housing Regulations

1720-03-06-.01
1720-03-06-.02
1720-03-06-.03
1720-03-06-.04

General Rules and Regulations
Safety Inspection

Violations

Housing Contracts

Student Housing Regulations

1720-04-04-.01
1720-04-04-.02
1720-04-04-.03
1720-04-04-.04
1720-04-04-.05
1720-04-04-.06

Housing/Food Services General
Differentiated Housing

Open House and Visitation Procedures
Residence Hall Regulations
Residence Hall Safety Regulations
Termination of Housing Contract

Student Housing Regulations

1720-05-04-.01
1720-05-04-.02
1720-05-04-.03
1720-05-04-.04
1720-05-04-.05
1720-05-04-.06
1720-05-04-.07
1720-05-04-.08
1720-05-04-.09
1720-05-04-.10
1720-05-04-.11

Housing Requirement
Classification (For Housing Purposes Only)
Types of Differentiated Housing
Separate Accommodations By Sex
Judicial Proceedings

Room Painting

Period of Occupancy

Residence Hall Safety Regulations
Termination of Housing Contract
Pregnancy

Repealed

Maternal Mortality Review and Prevention

1200-15-04-.01
1200-15-04-.02
1200-15-04-.03
1200-15-04-.04
1200-15-04-.05
1200-15-04-.06

General Rules
0960-01-.08

Purpose

Definitions

State Team Member Appointments
Review Procedures

Confidentiality of Data

Annual Report

Dealer Applications
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8/15/2017

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

8/17/2017

Massage Licensure Board

Massage Licensure Board

8/22/2017

University of Tennessee

Tuesday, August 01, 2017

1200-03-09

1200-03-26

0870-01

0870-02

1720-04-03

0960-01-.11

Inspection of Business Records

Construction and Operating Permits

1200-03-09-.01
1200-03-09-.02
1200-03-09-.03
1200-03-09-.04
1200-03-09-.06
1200-03-09-.07

Construction Permits
Operating Permits
Gneral Provisions
Exemptions

General Permits
Permits by Rule

Administrative Fee Schedule

1200-03-26-.02

Administrative Fees

General Rules Governing Licensed Massage Therapists and Establishments

0870-01-.01
0870-01-.02
0870-01-.03
0870-01-.04
0870-01-.05
0870-01-.06
0870-01-.07
0870-01-.08
0870-01-.09
0870-01-.10
0870-01-.11

0870-01-.12
0870-01-.13
0870-01-.14
0870-01-.15
0870-01-.19

Definitions

Practice Standards and Inspection of Establishments
Necessity of Licensure

Licensure Process

Establishment Licensure Process

Fees

Application Review, Approval, and Denial
Examination

Licensure Renewal

Repealed

Retirement, Reinstatement, Inactivation, and Reactivation of
Licensure

Continuing Education

Disciplinary Actions, and Civil Penalties
License

License Address and Name

Professional and Ethical Standards for Therapists and
Establishments

General Rules Governing Massage Therapy Educational Programs

0870-02-.01
0870-02-.02
0870-02-.05
0870-02-.08

Definitions

Program Approval and Curriculum Requirements

Minimum Standards for Directors, Instructors and Classrooms
Fees

Student Code of Conduct

1720-04-03-.01
1720-04-03-.02
1720-04-03-.03
1720-04-03-.04
1720-04-03-.05
1720-04-03-.06
1720-04-03-.07
1720-04-03-.08
1720-04-03-.09
1720-04-03-.10
1720-04-03-.11

1720-04-03-.12
1720-04-03-.13

Preamble

Jurisdiction

Relationship Between the Code and Criminal Law
Standards of Conduct

Fundamental Rights

Student Conduct Process: Initial Stages

Student Conduct Process: Resolutions

Student Conduct Board: Hearings and Appeals
Sanctions

Honor Statement

Policy on Amnesty for Individual Good Samaritans and Students
in Need of Emergency Medical Attention

Emergency Powers

Retention, Disclosure, and Expungement of Student Disciplinary
Records
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8/23/2017

Medical Examiners, Board of

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

Tuesday, August 01, 2017

0880-14

1240-06-01

1240-06-03

1240-06-04

1240-06-05

1240-06-06

1240-06-07

1240-06-08

1240-06-09

1240-06-10

1240-06-12

1240-06-13

1240-06-16

1720-04-03-.14

Definitions of Terms Used in the Code

General Rules and Regulations Governing the Practice of Polysomnography

0880-14-.08

0880-14-.09

General Rules
1240-06-01-.02

Officers, Consultants, Records, Advisory Rulings, and Screening
Panels

Continuing Education

Definitions

Probationary Periods

1240-06-03-.02

Disciplinary Probation

Classification and Certification

1240-06-04-.01
1240-06-04-.02

Facility Classifications
Managers’ Certification Requirements

Assignment of Managers

1240-06-05-.01
1240-06-05-.02
1240-06-05-.03
1240-06-05-.06
1240-06-05-.07
1240-06-05-.08

Promotions

Bid Announcements
Transfers
Ready-For-Employment-List
Temporary Managers
Marginal Facilities

Removal of Manager

1240-06-06-.02
1240-06-06-.05

Training Program
1240-06-07-.01
1240-06-07-.02
1240-06-07-.04
1240-06-07-.05

Emergency Removal of a Manager
Temporary Displacement of Managers

Entry Level Training
Certification of Training
Upward Mobility

Statewide Managers’ Meeting

Vending Machine Income from Non-Federal Property

1240-06-08-.02

Maintenance and Repair

Setting Aside Funds

1240-06-09-.01
1240-06-09-.02
1240-06-09-.03

Set-Aside Assessments
Purpose for Which Set-Aside Assessments May Be Used.
Requirements for Financial Reporting

Facility Operational Requirements

1240-06-10-.01
1240-06-10-.04
1240-06-10-.11
1240-06-10-.12
1240-06-10-.13

Days and Hours of Operation
Standards of Performance
Record Keeping and Reporting
Business Plan

Performance Bond

Committee of Blind Vendors

1240-06-12-.03
1240-06-12-.04

Election of the Committee
Committee Meetings

Priority for the Establishment of Vending Facilities

1240-06-13-.01

Priority for the Establishment of Vending Facilities on Public
Properties in Tennessee

Health Insurance and Retirement Program

1240-06-16-.01

Health Insurance Eligibility
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8/31/2017

Environment and Conservation 1200-03-18 Volatile Organic Compounds
1200-03-18-.24 Gasoline Dispensing Facilities
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