Effective Dates - August, 2017

8/1/2017

University of Tennessee	<u>1720-01-13</u>	Student Housing	
		1720-01-1301	General
		1720-01-1302	Residence Hall Agreements
		1720-01-1303	Definitions
University of Tennessee	1720-02-02	Student Housing I	Regulations
		1720-02-0201	Residence Requirements
		1720-02-0202	Differentiated Housing
		1720-02-0203	Contractual Arrangements
		1720-02-0204	Damage
		1720-02-0205	Room Changes
		1720-02-0206	Check Out
		1720-02-0207	Inspection and Search Policy
		1720-02-0208	Residence Hall Regulations
University of Tennessee	1720-03-06	Student Housing I	Regulations
		1720-03-0601	General Rules and Regulations
		1720-03-0602	Safety Inspection
		1720-03-0603	Violations
		1720-03-0604	Housing Contracts
University of Tennessee	1720-04-04		~
Offiversity of Termessee	1720-04-04	Student Housing Regulations 1720-04-04-01 Housing/Food Services General	
		1720-04-0401	Housing/Food Services General
			Differentiated Housing
		1720-04-0403	Open House and Visitation Procedures
		1720-04-0404	Residence Hall Regulations
		1720-04-0405 1720-04-0406	Residence Hall Safety Regulations
		1720-04-0400	Termination of Housing Contract
11.1	4700 05 04	04	Demiletiene
University of Tennessee	<u>1720-05-04</u>	Student Housing I	-
University of Tennessee	1720-05-04	1720-05-0401	Housing Requirement
University of Tennessee	1720-05-04	1720-05-0401 1720-05-0402	Housing Requirement Classification (For Housing Purposes Only)
University of Tennessee	1720-05-04	1720-05-0401 1720-05-0402 1720-05-0403	Housing Requirement Classification (For Housing Purposes Only) Types of Differentiated Housing
University of Tennessee	1720-05-04	1720-05-0401 1720-05-0402 1720-05-0403 1720-05-0404	Housing Requirement Classification (For Housing Purposes Only) Types of Differentiated Housing Separate Accommodations By Sex
University of Tennessee	1720-05-04	1720-05-0401 1720-05-0402 1720-05-0403 1720-05-0404 1720-05-0405	Housing Requirement Classification (For Housing Purposes Only) Types of Differentiated Housing Separate Accommodations By Sex Judicial Proceedings
University of Tennessee	1720-05-04	1720-05-0401 1720-05-0402 1720-05-0403 1720-05-0404 1720-05-0405 1720-05-0406	Housing Requirement Classification (For Housing Purposes Only) Types of Differentiated Housing Separate Accommodations By Sex Judicial Proceedings Room Painting
University of Tennessee	1720-05-04	1720-05-0401 1720-05-0402 1720-05-0403 1720-05-0404 1720-05-0405 1720-05-0406	Housing Requirement Classification (For Housing Purposes Only) Types of Differentiated Housing Separate Accommodations By Sex Judicial Proceedings Room Painting Period of Occupancy
University of Tennessee	1720-05-04	1720-05-0401 1720-05-0402 1720-05-0403 1720-05-0404 1720-05-0405 1720-05-0406 1720-05-0407	Housing Requirement Classification (For Housing Purposes Only) Types of Differentiated Housing Separate Accommodations By Sex Judicial Proceedings Room Painting Period of Occupancy Residence Hall Safety Regulations
University of Tennessee	1720-05-04	1720-05-0401 1720-05-0402 1720-05-0403 1720-05-0404 1720-05-0405 1720-05-0406 1720-05-0407 1720-05-0408 1720-05-0409	Housing Requirement Classification (For Housing Purposes Only) Types of Differentiated Housing Separate Accommodations By Sex Judicial Proceedings Room Painting Period of Occupancy Residence Hall Safety Regulations Termination of Housing Contract
University of Tennessee	1720-05-04	1720-05-0401 1720-05-0402 1720-05-0403 1720-05-0404 1720-05-0405 1720-05-0406 1720-05-0407 1720-05-0408 1720-05-0409 1720-05-0410	Housing Requirement Classification (For Housing Purposes Only) Types of Differentiated Housing Separate Accommodations By Sex Judicial Proceedings Room Painting Period of Occupancy Residence Hall Safety Regulations Termination of Housing Contract Pregnancy
	1720-05-04	1720-05-0401 1720-05-0402 1720-05-0403 1720-05-0404 1720-05-0405 1720-05-0406 1720-05-0407 1720-05-0408 1720-05-0409	Housing Requirement Classification (For Housing Purposes Only) Types of Differentiated Housing Separate Accommodations By Sex Judicial Proceedings Room Painting Period of Occupancy Residence Hall Safety Regulations Termination of Housing Contract
University of Tennessee 8/6/2017	1720-05-04	1720-05-0401 1720-05-0402 1720-05-0403 1720-05-0404 1720-05-0405 1720-05-0406 1720-05-0407 1720-05-0408 1720-05-0409 1720-05-0410	Housing Requirement Classification (For Housing Purposes Only) Types of Differentiated Housing Separate Accommodations By Sex Judicial Proceedings Room Painting Period of Occupancy Residence Hall Safety Regulations Termination of Housing Contract Pregnancy
	<u>1720-05-04</u>	1720-05-0401 1720-05-0402 1720-05-0403 1720-05-0405 1720-05-0406 1720-05-0407 1720-05-0408 1720-05-0409 1720-05-0410	Housing Requirement Classification (For Housing Purposes Only) Types of Differentiated Housing Separate Accommodations By Sex Judicial Proceedings Room Painting Period of Occupancy Residence Hall Safety Regulations Termination of Housing Contract Pregnancy
8/6/2017		1720-05-0401 1720-05-0402 1720-05-0403 1720-05-0405 1720-05-0406 1720-05-0407 1720-05-0408 1720-05-0409 1720-05-0410	Housing Requirement Classification (For Housing Purposes Only) Types of Differentiated Housing Separate Accommodations By Sex Judicial Proceedings Room Painting Period of Occupancy Residence Hall Safety Regulations Termination of Housing Contract Pregnancy Repealed
8/6/2017		1720-05-0401 1720-05-0402 1720-05-0403 1720-05-0405 1720-05-0406 1720-05-0407 1720-05-0408 1720-05-0409 1720-05-0410 1720-05-0411	Housing Requirement Classification (For Housing Purposes Only) Types of Differentiated Housing Separate Accommodations By Sex Judicial Proceedings Room Painting Period of Occupancy Residence Hall Safety Regulations Termination of Housing Contract Pregnancy Repealed Review and Prevention
8/6/2017		1720-05-0401 1720-05-0402 1720-05-0403 1720-05-0405 1720-05-0406 1720-05-0407 1720-05-0408 1720-05-0409 1720-05-0410 1720-05-0411	Housing Requirement Classification (For Housing Purposes Only) Types of Differentiated Housing Separate Accommodations By Sex Judicial Proceedings Room Painting Period of Occupancy Residence Hall Safety Regulations Termination of Housing Contract Pregnancy Repealed Review and Prevention Purpose
8/6/2017		1720-05-0401 1720-05-0402 1720-05-0403 1720-05-0405 1720-05-0406 1720-05-0407 1720-05-0409 1720-05-0410 1720-05-0411 Maternal Mortality 1200-15-0401 1200-15-0402	Housing Requirement Classification (For Housing Purposes Only) Types of Differentiated Housing Separate Accommodations By Sex Judicial Proceedings Room Painting Period of Occupancy Residence Hall Safety Regulations Termination of Housing Contract Pregnancy Repealed Review and Prevention Purpose Definitions
8/6/2017		1720-05-0401 1720-05-0402 1720-05-0403 1720-05-0405 1720-05-0406 1720-05-0407 1720-05-0409 1720-05-0410 1720-05-0411 Maternal Mortality 1200-15-0401 1200-15-0402 1200-15-0403	Housing Requirement Classification (For Housing Purposes Only) Types of Differentiated Housing Separate Accommodations By Sex Judicial Proceedings Room Painting Period of Occupancy Residence Hall Safety Regulations Termination of Housing Contract Pregnancy Repealed Review and Prevention Purpose Definitions State Team Member Appointments
8/6/2017		1720-05-0401 1720-05-0402 1720-05-0403 1720-05-0404 1720-05-0405 1720-05-0407 1720-05-0408 1720-05-0409 1720-05-0410 1720-05-0411 Maternal Mortality 1200-15-0401 1200-15-0403 1200-15-0404	Housing Requirement Classification (For Housing Purposes Only) Types of Differentiated Housing Separate Accommodations By Sex Judicial Proceedings Room Painting Period of Occupancy Residence Hall Safety Regulations Termination of Housing Contract Pregnancy Repealed Review and Prevention Purpose Definitions State Team Member Appointments Review Procedures
8/6/2017		1720-05-0401 1720-05-0402 1720-05-0403 1720-05-0405 1720-05-0406 1720-05-0407 1720-05-0409 1720-05-0410 1720-05-0411 Maternal Mortality 1200-15-0401 1200-15-0403 1200-15-0404 1200-15-0405	Housing Requirement Classification (For Housing Purposes Only) Types of Differentiated Housing Separate Accommodations By Sex Judicial Proceedings Room Painting Period of Occupancy Residence Hall Safety Regulations Termination of Housing Contract Pregnancy Repealed Review and Prevention Purpose Definitions State Team Member Appointments Review Procedures Confidentiality of Data
8/6/2017 Health	1200-15-04	1720-05-0401 1720-05-0402 1720-05-0403 1720-05-0405 1720-05-0406 1720-05-0407 1720-05-0409 1720-05-0410 1720-05-0411 Maternal Mortality 1200-15-0401 1200-15-0403 1200-15-0404 1200-15-0405 1200-15-0405	Housing Requirement Classification (For Housing Purposes Only) Types of Differentiated Housing Separate Accommodations By Sex Judicial Proceedings Room Painting Period of Occupancy Residence Hall Safety Regulations Termination of Housing Contract Pregnancy Repealed Review and Prevention Purpose Definitions State Team Member Appointments Review Procedures Confidentiality of Data
8/6/2017 Health		1720-05-0401 1720-05-0402 1720-05-0403 1720-05-0405 1720-05-0406 1720-05-0407 1720-05-0409 1720-05-0410 1720-05-0411 Maternal Mortality 1200-15-0401 1200-15-0403 1200-15-0404 1200-15-0405	Housing Requirement Classification (For Housing Purposes Only) Types of Differentiated Housing Separate Accommodations By Sex Judicial Proceedings Room Painting Period of Occupancy Residence Hall Safety Regulations Termination of Housing Contract Pregnancy Repealed Review and Prevention Purpose Definitions State Team Member Appointments Review Procedures Confidentiality of Data

Tuesday, August 01, 2017 Page 1 of 4

8/15/2017

Environment and Conservation	1200-03-09	Construction and	Operating Permits		
Liiviioiiiieit and conservation	1200 00 00				
		1200-03-0901 1200-03-0902	Construction Permits		
		1200-03-0902	Operating Permits		
		1200-03-0903	Gneral Provisions		
			Exemptions		
		1200-03-0906	General Permits		
	1000 00 00	1200-03-0907	Permits by Rule		
Environment and Conservation	<u>1200-03-26</u>	Administrative Fee	e Schedule		
		1200-03-2602	Administrative Fees		
8/17/2017					
Massage Licensure Board	Massage Licensure Board 0870-01 General Rule		es Governing Licensed Massage Therapists and Establishments		
		0870-0101	Definitions		
		0870-0102	Practice Standards and Inspection of Establishments		
		0870-0103	Necessity of Licensure		
		0870-0104	Licensure Process		
		0870-0105	Establishment Licensure Process		
		0870-0106	Fees		
		0870-0107	Application Review, Approval, and Denial		
		0870-0108	Examination		
		0870-0109	Licensure Renewal		
		0870-0110	Repealed		
		0870-0111	Retirement, Reinstatement, Inactivation, and Reactivation of Licensure		
		0870-0112	Continuing Education		
		0870-0113	Disciplinary Actions, and Civil Penalties		
		0870-0114	License		
		0870-0115	License Address and Name		
		0870-0119	Professional and Ethical Standards for Therapists and Establishments		
Massage Licensure Board	<u>0870-02</u>	General Rules Go	verning Massage Therapy Educational Programs		
		0870-0201	Definitions		
		0870-0202	Program Approval and Curriculum Requirements		
		0870-0205	Minimum Standards for Directors, Instructors and Classrooms		
		0870-0208	Fees		
8/22/2017					
University of Tennessee	<u>1720-04-03</u>	Student Code of C	Conduct		
		1720-04-0301	Preamble		
		1720-04-0302	Jurisdiction		
		1720-04-0303	Relationship Between the Code and Criminal Law		
		1720-04-0304	Standards of Conduct		
		1720-04-0305	Fundamental Rights		
		1720-04-0306	Student Conduct Process: Initial Stages		
		1720-04-0307	Student Conduct Process: Resolutions		
		1720-04-0308	Student Conduct Board: Hearings and Appeals		
		1720-04-0309	Sanctions		
		1720-04-0310	Honor Statement		
		1720-04-0311	Policy on Amnesty for Individual Good Samaritans and Students in Need of Emergency Medical Attention		
		1720-04-0312	Emergency Powers		
		1720-04-0313	Retention, Disclosure, and Expungement of Student Disciplinary Records		

Tuesday, August 01, 2017 Page 2 of 4

8/23/2017

Medical Examiners, Board of	<u>0880-14</u>	General Rules and Regulations Governing the Practice of Polysomnograph	
		0880-1408	Officers, Consultants, Records, Advisory Rulings, and Screening Panels
		0880-1409	Continuing Education
Human Services	<u>1240-06-01</u>	General Rules	
		1240-06-0102	Definitions
Human Services	1240-06-03	Probationary Peri	ods
		1240-06-0302	Disciplinary Probation
Human Services	1240-06-04	Classification and	I Certification
		1240-06-0401	Facility Classifications
		1240-06-0402	Managers' Certification Requirements
Human Services	<u>1240-06-05</u>	Assignment of Managers	
		1240-06-0501	Promotions
		1240-06-0502	Bid Announcements
		1240-06-0503	Transfers
		1240-06-0506	Ready-For-Employment-List
		1240-06-0507	Temporary Managers
		1240-06-0508	Marginal Facilities
Human Services	<u>1240-06-06</u>	Removal of Manager	
		1240-06-0602	Emergency Removal of a Manager
		1240-06-0605	Temporary Displacement of Managers
Human Services	1240-06-07	Training Program	
		1240-06-0701	Entry Level Training
		1240-06-0702	Certification of Training
		1240-06-0704	Upward Mobility
		1240-06-0705	Statewide Managers' Meeting
Human Services	<u>1240-06-08</u>	Vending Machine Income from Non-Federal Property	
		1240-06-0802	Maintenance and Repair
Human Services	1240-06-09	Setting Aside Funds	
		1240-06-0901	Set-Aside Assessments
		1240-06-0902	Purpose for Which Set-Aside Assessments May Be Used.
		1240-06-0903	Requirements for Financial Reporting
Human Services	<u>1240-06-10</u>	Facility Operational Requirements	
		1240-06-1001	Days and Hours of Operation
		1240-06-1004	Standards of Performance
		1240-06-1011	Record Keeping and Reporting
		1240-06-1012	Business Plan
		1240-06-1013	Performance Bond
Human Services	<u>1240-06-12</u>	Committee of Blin	nd Vendors
		1240-06-1203	Election of the Committee
		1240-06-1204	Committee Meetings
Human Services	<u>1240-06-13</u>	Priority for the Establishment of Vending Facilities	
		1240-06-1301	Priority for the Establishment of Vending Facilities on Public Properties in Tennessee
Human Services	1240-06-16	Health Insurance	and Retirement Program
		1240-06-1601	Health Insurance Eligibility

Tuesday, August 01, 2017 Page 3 of 4

Environment and Conservation 1200-03-18 Volatile Organic Compounds

1200-03-18-.24 Gasoline Dispensing Facilities

Tuesday, August 01, 2017 Page 4 of 4